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EtVED
 
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISS:RJW 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDAT.E FOR STATE OFFIC~~ 

January 1.0., 2011. 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STA:TE AND CA.NDIDATE ~S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER
 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

A. N f C d'dat,a1ne 0 an.t e: Judith E. Logenbill _ 

Address: 215 S Erie St 

City and Zip Code: Wichita, KS 67211 County: Sedgwick 

Office Sought: Kansas House of Representatives 
;' 

D1~lricl: S6----- ­

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing . __ Termination Repon 

C, Summary (covering the peliod from October 22, 2010 through December 31,2010) 

1. Cash on hand atbegi.nning ofpe.riod , . $14,158.39 

2. Total Contributions and Othe.r Receipts (Use Schedule A) ,.,.' hU.6 h.6UII 
$942.81 

3. C8$b available tills period (Add Lines 1 and 2) . $15.101.20 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbul'senlents (Use Schedule C) . $7,381.70 

5. Cash on band at close ofpe1i.od (Subtract Line 4 fr.om 3) .. $7)719.50 

66 In-Kind Conttibutions (Use Schedule B) ...,..... $0.00 

7. Other TI·ansa.ctions (Use Schedule D) $0.00 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including anyacconlpanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best ofmy knowledge and belief is true, correct a.nd cO.mplete. I u.nder5tand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a fal~e document is a class A mi~demeanor.·' 

1/812011 ~c~·

Date	 S~~a 'e of Candidate 0.1' Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 
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SCHEDULE A 
CO~TRIBUTJ.ONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

JudIth E, Logsnblll 
(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

10/23/10 

10/23/10 

10/26/10 

10/26'10 

10/27/10 

10/29/10 

10130/10 

'0/30/10 

11/30/10 

12/31/10 

Name and AddorulrI 
of Contributor 

Eye Care Associates 
321 S,HiIIside 
Wichita. KS 67211 

Phillip MorrIs USA Inc. 
1005 Congres~ Ave. Ste. eso 
Austin, TX 78701 

Lonny Wrlght 
1721 S Lulu 
Wichita, KS 67211 

Amer. Council of Eng. Co. of KS 
625 S Kansas Ste. 500 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Motor carriers Asan. 
2900 SW Topeka Blvd, 
Topeka, KS 66611 

Barbara Chamberlain 
6528 E Murdock 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Marjorie Lee Webb 
10207 Edelweiss Clr 
Shawnee Mission, KS 66203 

Checking Aocount Dividend 
Credit Union of AmerIca 
711 W Douglas. Wlchlts. 87213 

Checking Account DIvidend 
Credit Union of America 
711 W Douglas. Wichita 67213 

Cheoklng Account Dividend 
Credit Union of America 
711 W Douglas 1 Wichita 67213 

Occupation &. Industry of C'bClck Amount of 
Indi\rirhulI Giving Mn.. ~ Apprl)'Prhlte RIH" CUlb~ Ch~ck, 

Than $lSO Loan 01" 
Cu. Chfk Lua Olbrr 

Other Receipt 

$200.00 

$275.00 

I $20.00V' 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$35.00 

$7,48 

$2.72 

$2,61 

$942.81
 

, ...... _. I' •••~:, ." 

-_ _. 
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SCHEDlTLEA 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OT,HER RECEIPTS 

Judith E. LOQsnbill 

(Na.mc of Candidl\te) 

Amount QfOeeupatltm & J.ndustry of Check 
Il\divldu.l Giving M(u'eName Ind AddTesl ApprOflrlate BOl: CRsh. Cheek, 

nate of Contributor Titan $150 Loan or°'Ian Ot'hel' Re~~tpt 

I 
,,' 

$0.00 

Complete if lsst page of Schedule A 

Total It~mj:zcd Rl!coi.pts fOl' Period $942.81 

Total Uni tC:I11zcd Contribut;ons (S50 or lest!) $0.00 

Sale of Political Matf;rial~ (Unitemizcd) $0.00 

Total CQntrlbutloo& Whet' Contributor Not Known $0,00 

$942.81 

raBe_2_of~ 

,', 
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SCHEDUTJF, C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Judith E. Loganbill 
( Name of Caodidnte) 

Date 

10/25/10 

10/25/10 

10/25/10 

10/25/10 

10/25/10 

10128/10 

11123/10 

Name _lid Address 

The Tyson Organization 
855 Texas Street, Ste. 100 
Ft. Worth, TX 76102 

Credit Union of America 
711 W Douglas 
Wichita, KS 67213 

UPS Store 
6505 E Central 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Eeonoprlnt 
PO 80(4041 
Topeka, KS 66604·4041 

Lagisletlva Victory Fund 
700 SW Jackson Ste. 70S 
Topeka. KS 66603 

Kansal1s for a Demooratlc House 
PO 80)(2083 
Topeka, KS 66601 

Wheet State Stretegies, LLC 
PO Box 20914 
Wichita, KS 67208 

Purpo,e of E1:ptndUllre 
or DhburUJI,fnt 

Voter fO Cells 

Wire Fee 

Postage 

" 
/ 

Maif 

ContrlbutJon 

Contribution 

Field Services 

Amount 

---1---­
$359.50 

$12,00 

$19.69 

$31736.01 

$1,600.00 

$1 1000.00 

$652.50 

$·7,381.70 

Complete !flRst page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized EX'!Jcndltures This T'~riod 

TM1l.1 Urliten1i7.ed Expr.ndihtTC' Qf $~O or leai $0.00 

$7,381.70 

pasc_4_Ofl 


